- Shikshanmaharshi Dr. Bapuji Salunkhe

Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's

Vivekanand College, Kolhapur

(Autonomous)

Full Report on

Celebration of Birth Anniversary of "Dr. Vikram Sarabhai (12 August 1919)"

Organized by

Department of Physics

On

Day, Date & Time: Monday, 12th August 2019 at 11.00 A.M.

Submitted by

Dr. M. M. Karanjkar

Head of the Department,

Department of Physics, Vivekanand College, Kolhapur (Autonomous)

Submitted to

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC)

Vivekanand College, Kolhapur (Autonomous)

(2019 - 20)



Table of Information

Sr. No.	Content	Numbers
01	Total Participants	19
02	Female Participants	12
03	Male Participants	7



Notice

"Dissemination of Education for Knowledge, Science and Culture" - Shikshanmaharshi Dr. Bapuji Salunkhe

Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's

Vivekanand College, Kolhapur

(Autonomous)

Department of Physics

Notice

Date: Friday, 9th August 2019

It is hereby informed to all the faculty and students that a Celebration of Birth Anniversary of "Dr. Vikram Sarabhai (12 August 1919)" is organized by Department of Physics on Monday, 12th August 2019 at 11.00 A.M. All the students and faculty should present on time. Refreshments will be provided at the end of guest lecture.

Dr. M. M. Karanjkar

Head of the
Department of Physics
Vivekanand College, Kolhapur





Photographs during the Program





Attendance

"Dissemination of Education for Knowledge, Science and Culture" - Shikshanmaharshi Dr. Bapuji Salunkhe

Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's

Vivekanand College, Kolhapur

(Autonomous)

Department of Physics

Celebration of Birth Anniversary of "Dr. Vikram Sarabhai (12 August 1919)"

on

Monday, 12th August 2019 at 11.00 A.M.

Attendance Sheet

Sr. No.	Name of the Student / Staff	Class	Signature
1)	Aniket N. Chile	M.Sc.II	Plies
2)	Somesh K. New Jekan	M.S D	Otro.
3)	Pratik Y. Patil	Mx.II	F
4)	Reyas N. Mohite	MSC. I	Allie
5)	Prafull Br Salolche	MSCI	Jahalle
6)	Smita B. Shinde	M. Sc. II	POMS B.
7)	Lohar T. A.	M.Sc. J	Alex
8)	Swappa M. Yadav	M.Sc I	Chyada
9)	Sujata T. Pall	M.Sc.I	Patr
10)	Anjum. A. Attar	MECI	All
11)	Vaishnavi. V. sutaz	M.sc T	Vsutoe
12)	Patil Sapskruti B.	M.S.II	Bailing
13)	Tage Alhafa. M.	M.S.CI	Ashale
14)	M.S. Sumayeg & Nadal	MSCT	29
15)	Garade Sayali shantording	Staff	difali
16)	manasi N. Jagadle	M.Sc.I	Mainse
17)	Seema V. Tiwale	PASCI	Tiwde

18)	Mr. Abhijeet V. Shinde	Staff	ShindeAn
19)	Mr. Abhijeet V. Shinde Dr. s. J. framolor	Staff	Asis
20)			U
21)			
22)			
23)			
24)			
25)			
26)			
27)			
28)	50.0		
29)			
30)			
31)			
32)			
33)		1 - 4	U _{ref}
34)	AND SECTION	The part of the second	
35)			
36)	Control of the said of the said		
37)			
38)			
39)			
40)			
41)	and the same of th		
42)			
43)	The second secon		
44)			
45)			
46)			
47)			4 8 1
48)			



One Page Report

"Dissemination of Education for Knowledge, Science and Culture"

- Shikshanmaharshi Dr. Bapuji Salunkhe



Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's

Vivekanand College, Kolhapur (Autonomous)



Department of Physics

One Page Report

Name of the Department					
Name of the Activity					
Date / Duration					
Aims and Objectives	Dr.Vikram Ambalal Sarabhai Jain (12 August 1919 – 30 December 1971) was an Indian physicist and astronomer who initiated space research and helped to develop nuclear power in India. It encourages a scientific outlook and curiosity among people. The occasion used to raise awareness about the significance of space research, its applications in various fields, and the role of organizations like ISRO in advancing space science.				
No. of Beneficiaries	Teachers	Male	01	3	
		Female	02		
	Students	Male	06	16	
		Female	10		
			Total	19	
Expenditure and Fundings	- Maria				
Brief Discussion	Dr. Vikram Sarabhai was the visionary scientist and the father of the Indian space program. Dr. Sarabhai's pioneering vision and leadership led to shaping the country's journey into space. On this special day, we honor his legacy, innovative spirit, and enduring commitment to advancing science and technology for the benefit of humanity.				
Outcomes	of "Dr. Vikram A scientific thinking	Ambalal Sarabhai J g and innovation, a	of Celebration of El lain is to honor his and inspire students hology for the better	legacy, promote to contribute to	



Dr. M. M. Karanjkar